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Pamie¢ Ram 32GB PC25600
DDR4/PSD432G32002 Patriot

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

CL

llos¢ w opakowaniu
Koniec

Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width

Unit Box Height

Typ pamieci

Pojemno$¢ modutu pamieci
ManufacturerCode

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Seria pamieci

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szerokos¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Liczba dyskéw twardych
Predkos¢ czestotliwosci

DDR3
2200/1800/1600/1333/1066/800

340,08 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1304741
814914027158
22

25
22-22-22-52
0.0235 kg
84733020

27 cm

0.75 kg

0.009909

0.085

DDR4

32GB

PSD432G32002
info.patriotmemory.com/patr
iot-signature-line-
ddr4-computer-memory
Signature Line
0.0001652 cubm

0.03 kg

MEM

18 cm

8.5cm

0.196185
1.2V
3200 MHz

288-pin DIMM
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Opis produktu

Patriot Signature Line Series DDR4 32GB (1 x 32GB) 3200MHz Single

Patriot’s Signature Line DDR4 Non-ECC unbuffered memory delivers the quality, reliability and performance expected for
today’s mainstream computer needs. This 32GB is designed to run at PC4-25600 (3200MHz) at CAS 22 latency timings for
better overall system responsiveness when using demanding application. Built using the highest quality components and
hand tested, Patriot ensures every module meets and exceeds industry standards to offer you a hassle-free plug-and-play
memory upgrade. With free customer service and a lifetime warranty, Patriot’'s Signature Line DDR4 memory modules are the
perfect option for any PC system build or upgrade for faster performance.
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